design.inventronics-light.com/project/   www.inventronics-light.com
 Specification Sheet – 2026.01.20 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight
®
 FLEX Protect Uniformity IP66/68
Weatherproof LED strip for high quality homogeneous lighting.
LFP800S-G5 / LFP1200S-G5 / LFP2000S-G5
Technical drawings

Efficacy
lm/W
Order Code
Length
ft.
LFP800S-G5-825-10 L1  2500 K    244 2,4 109 6937186129703 32.8
LFP800S-G5-827-10 L1  2700 K    244 2,2 117 6937186129727 32.8
LFP800S-G5-830-10 L1  3000 K    244 2,0 125 6937186129741 32.8
LFP800S-G5-840-10 L1  4000 K    244 1,9 131 6937186129789 32.8
LFP1200S-G5-825-10 L2  2500 K    366 3,5 108 6937186129949 32.8
LFP1200S-G5-827-10 L2  2700 K    366 3,2 115 6937186129963 32.8
LFP1200S-G5-830-10 L2  3000 K    366 3,0 124 6937186129987 32.8
LFP1200S-G5-840-10 L2  4000 K    366 2,9 128 6937186130006 32.8
LFP2000S-G5-825-05 L1  2500 K    610 6,0 107 6937186130167 16.4
LFP2000S-G5-827-05 L1  2700 K    610 5,5 113 6937186130181 16.4
LFP2000S-G5-830-05 L1  3000 K    610 5,3 118 6937186138538 16.4
LFP2000S-G5-840-05 L1  4000 K    610 4,6 132 6937186130204 16.4
CRI 90+
Nominal
CCT
See color output
data
Luminous
Flux
lm/ft.
Power
W/ft.
Luminous
Efficacy
lm/W
Order Code
Length
ft.
LFP800S-G5-927-10 L1 2700 K  244 2,8 91 6937186129826 32.8
LFP800S-G5-930-10 L1  3000 K  244 2,4 105 6937186129864 32.8
LFP800S-G5-940-10 L1  4000 K  244 2,3 112 6937186129901 32.8
LFP1200S-G5-927-10 L1  2700 K  366 3,5 95 6937186130020 32.8
LFP1200S-G5-930-10 L1  3000 K  366 3,5 103 6937186130068 32.8
LFP1200S-G5-940-10 L1  4000 K  366 3,3 110 6937186130129 32.8
LFP2000S-G5-927-05 L1  2700 K  610 6,4 90 6937186130242 16.4
LFP2000S-G5-930-05 L1  3000 K  610 6,0 102 6937186130280 16.4
LFP2000S-G5-940-05 L1  4000 K  610 5,6 108 6937186130327 16.4
CRI 95+
Nominal
CCT
See color output
data
Luminous
Flux
lm/ft.
Power
W/ft.
Luminous
Efficacy
lm/W
Order Code
Length
ft.
LFP800S-G5-927R-10 L1  2700 K    244 2,9 91 6937186129840 32.8
LFP800S-G5-930R-10 L1  3000 K    244 2,5 104 6937186129888 32.8
LFP800S-G5-940R-10 L1  4000 K    244 2,2 115 6937186129925 32.8
LFP1200S-G5-927R-05 L1  2700 K    366 4,3 89 6937186130044 16.4
LFP1200S-G5-930R-05 L1  3000 K    366 3,7 100 6937186130082 16.4
LFP1200S-G5-940R-05 L1  4000 K    366 3,2 113 6937186130143 16.4
LFP2000S-G5-927R-05 L1  2700 K    610 6,4 88 6937186130266 16.4
LFP2000S-G5-930R-05 L1  3000 K    610 5,9 103 6937186130303 16.4
LFP2000S-G5-940R-05 L1  4000 K    610 5,5 110 6937186130341 16.4
NOTE: all declared values are measured keeping the product Tc point at the Performance temperature Tp here below listed:
LFP800S → Tp = 86°F / LFP1200S → Tp = 95°F / LFP2000S → Tp = 104°F
Nominal Voltage  24.0 V
Reverse voltage protection up to 25 V
Temperature range in operation @ Tc point -22 °F…+185 °F
Storage Temperature  -40 °F…+185 °F
Ambient Temperature with profile ** -22 °F...+12 °F
C0-C180                       cd/1000lm
C90-C270
LF Uniformity IP66/68 | LFP800S-G5 / LFP1200S-G5 / LFP2000S-G5 /
 Specification Sheet – 2026.01.20 –  subject to change without notice
Color output data CRI 80+
LF Uniformity IP66/68 | LFP800S-G5 / LFP1200S-G5 / LFP2000S-G5 /
 Specification Sheet – 2026.01.20 –  subject to change without notice